O6nacTHOl TypHMp NO nnaBaHuto B yecTb 3AMC HOnnn EdinmoBoii

BonrogoHck, 30.3. - 1.4.2023
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BEPHNTOPOBA KceHus
BYXAHOBA [naHa
MANTVHb BepoHuka
HABOKA Bapsapa
BEXTEPOBA Bapsapa
METPEHKO Bnagucnasa
YPMAHUMEBA [naHa
MYJ1 EkaTepuHa
CUBALLOBA BuonetTa
UNCTIOXNHA Banepus
HOBWKOBA BuonetTa
TNTOPEHKO lMonuHa
NYWAHCKAA Mapus
TAPAH Mupocnasa
PA3YMOBCKA{A KceHus
PEMAX MunaHa
CABYLWKWHA Anuca
CTYPOBA Mapus
MIOTHNKOBA EBa
PbIKOBCKAA Bapsapa
MOJIKOBHVKOBA AHHa
AKOBYHVK Bapsapa
MBAHOBA AnekcaHgpa
®ETVCOBA /o60Bb
KYUEPOBA ApuHa
BABEHKO Mupocnasa
OBEPYEHKO TlMonuHa
AVNOEHKO Oapbs
OCUWHA Anuca
FTAPMALLOBA AnéHa
KONTYHEHKO ApuHa
TUXAA Munonnka
CTOBOJIOCOBA ApuHa
LYPro3eH OapuHa
ABPAMOBA AnekcaHgpa
OBYAPOBA AHacTacus
PAVICKAA [lapbst
KONNECOBA EkaTtepuHa
ANEWNHA Mapus
NIMMAHLIEBA AHacTacus
XAMNEPCKAA Mapus
MOJIO30BA [apbs
LLNHKO ApnaHa
CEPJIOKOBA Ennsaseta
EMUEBA EnvsaBeTa
COPOKWVHA EkatepuHa
CIMNOPBILWLWEBA Mapus
YAEPEBCKAA Kupa
TUXOHOBA [uaHa
MELE Codwums
KOCAPEBA Kupa
FOCYDOBA [apbsHa
UMXKNYEHKO ApuHa
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PocTtos-Ha-[oHy-1
Taranpor-1
PocTtos-Ha-[oHy-1
PocTos-Ha-[oHy-1
PocTos-Ha-[oHy-1
PocTos-Ha-[oHy-1
PocToB-Ha-[JoHy-2
PocToBs-Ha-[oHy-1
HoBouepkacck
PocToB-Ha-[oHy-2
PocToB-Ha-[oHy-2
BonrogoHck-1
TaraHpor-1
PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy-2
BonrogoHck-1
PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy-2
WaxTbl-1
BonrogoHck-1
WaxTbl-1
BonrogoHck-1
BenokanMTBUHCKMIA paiioH
BonrogoHck-2
BonrogoHck-1
BenokanMTBUHCKMIA paiioH
TaraHpor-2
BenokanuTBMHCKNIA painoH
WaxTbl-1

WaxTbl-1
TaraHpor-1
Taranpor-1
PocTtos-Ha-[loHy-4
Taranpor-1
WaxTbl-1
PocTtos-Ha-[oHy-3
TaraHpor-2
TaraHpor-2
OKTABpbLCKUIA paiioH
PocToB-Ha-[JoHy-3
WaxTbl-2
OKTABpbLCKUIA paiioH
BenokannTBMHCKMIA paioH
OKTABpPbLCKUIA paiioH
PocToB-Ha-[JoHy-3
OKTABpPbLCKUIA paiioH
TaraHpor-1
LWaxTbl-2
TaraHpor-2
BosnrogoHck-2
LWaxTbl-2
PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy-3
BonrogoHck-1
WaxTbl-1
TaraHpor-2
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908
867
754
746
712
712
694
660
634
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588
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571
554
538
525
513
507
486
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479
466
466
453
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307
221
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214
207
194
187
184
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CNHNUA EceHus
EBTEEBA AHHa
OJEMYPEHKO Aypuka
BOPOTIAEBA YrnbsaHa
BOJIKOBA BukTtopus
AYOBIPEBA MonuHa
XOPY>XEHKO KceHus
CEPIEEBA AHacTacus
MAPYXAH OuaHa
MAHYEHKO Codbs
NMOHOMAPEBA Cnagucnasa
MWHEEBA AnuHa
BACIOKOBA Bapsapa
COKOJIOBA Coctpus
A3APOBA Codums
CYXOPYKOBA Onebra
OALLIKOBCKAA ApuHa
LWATAPbB Bapsapa
KYWEBA YnbsHa
BACEHEBA Mapus
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14
14
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13
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14
13
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OKTA6PLCKUIA panoH
BonrogoHck-2
PocToB-Ha-[loHy-4
WaxTbl-2
BenokanuTBMHCKNIA painoH
BonrogoHck-2
OKTSA6PLCKUIA paiioH
OKTSA6PLCKUIA paiioH
PocTtos-Ha-[JoHy-2
PocTtos-Ha-[JoHy-3
BonrogoHck-2
BenokanMTBMHCKMIA painoH
BonrogoHck-n
Mponetapckuii panoH
PocToB-Ha-[JoHy-3
BosirogoHck-n

WaxTbl-2

BosrogoHck-2
MponeTtapckuii panoH
BosirogoHck-n

178
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99
99
91
87
82
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